. RESOLUTION NO.

BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of Commissioners of the City of Dothan, Alabama, as
follows:

Section 1. That the Board of Commissioners does hereby approve advance travel

requests for individual City employees as stated in Exhibit "A", which is attached and
made a part of this Resolution. '

PASSED, ADOPTED AND APPROVED on

Mayor
ATTEST:

Associate Commissioner District 1
City Clerk Associate Commissioner District 2

Associate Commissioner District 3

Associate Commissioner District 4

Associate Commissioner District 5

Associate Commissioner District 6

BOARD OF CITY COMMISSIONERS



NAME

Stephanie Harden

Jeremy Kendrick

Garett Lisenby
Allen Hendrickson

Jason Wright

Sammie Hancock
Nicholas Krista

Joseph Fiuza

Jon Marshall
Nicholas Fraedrich

Robert Champion

Kim Arnold
Josh Jeffcoat

Jyssica Curenton
Keith Cooper
Zepe Healy
Kaleb Bass
Proffit Green
Jerry Moore

EXHIBIT “A”

CONFERENCE

2026 Alabama Accountability
Court Annual Conference
Gulf Shores, AL

Tuscaloosa Police Department
Assessment
Tuscaloosa, AL

2026 CIT International Conference
Orlando, FL

Energy Southeast Annual Conference
Orange Beach, AL

Redstone Arsenal Tour
Huntsville, AL

Mid-Level Supervisor Course
Anniston, AL

SWANA Spring Seminar 2026
Orange Beach, AL

2026 Best of the South Meet
Atlanta, GA

AXON Week
Nashville, TN

ARPA State Basketball Tournament
Tuscaloosa, AL

AMOUNT

$1,052.00

$ 75.00

$ 0.00

$1,003.75

$ 730.00

$ 0.00

$2,208.00

$ 921.00

$4,939.15

$14,256.00



