

RESOLUTION NO. _____

BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of Commissioners of the City of Dothan, Alabama, as follows:

Section 1. That the Board of Commissioners does hereby approve advance travel requests for individual City employees as stated in Exhibit "A", which is attached and made a part of this Resolution.

PASSED, ADOPTED AND APPROVED on _____.

ATTEST:

City Clerk

Mayor

Associate Commissioner District 1

Associate Commissioner District 2

Associate Commissioner District 3

Associate Commissioner District 4

Associate Commissioner District 5

Associate Commissioner District 6

BOARD OF CITY COMMISSIONERS

EXHIBIT "A"

<u>NAME</u>	<u>CONFERENCE</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
Stephanie Harden	2026 Alabama Accountability Court Annual Conference Gulf Shores, AL	\$ 1,052.00
Jeremy Kendrick	Tuscaloosa Police Department Assessment Tuscaloosa, AL	\$ 75.00
Garett Lisenby Allen Hendrickson	2026 CIT International Conference Orlando, FL	\$ 0.00
Jason Wright	Energy Southeast Annual Conference Orange Beach, AL	\$ 1,003.75
Sammie Hancock Nicholas Krista	Redstone Arsenal Tour Huntsville, AL	\$ 730.00
Joseph Fiuza	Mid-Level Supervisor Course Anniston, AL	\$ 0.00
Jon Marshall Nicholas Fraedrich	SWANA Spring Seminar 2026 Orange Beach, AL	\$ 2,208.00
Robert Champion	2026 Best of the South Meet Atlanta, GA	\$ 921.00
Kim Arnold Josh Jeffcoat	AXON Week Nashville, TN	\$ 4,939.15
Jyssica Curenton Keith Cooper Zepe Healy Kaleb Bass Proffit Green Jerry Moore	ARPA State Basketball Tournament Tuscaloosa, AL	\$14,256.00